
Air Force JROTC After-School Schedule 2022-2023 

3:30pm-5:00pm “A” Days (No Mondays or Fridays) 

Bus Departure from Lamar HS at 3:07pm; then travels to Arlington HS for 

pickup at 3:17pm 

Bus Departure from Sam Houston HS at 3:07pm; then travels to Bowie HS 

for pickup at 3:17pm. 

Return 



December 2022 

Wednesday- December 7 

Dec 7-10 STAAR EOC Testing (NO AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITIES) 

 

January 2023 (2nd Semester) 

Tuesday- January 10 

Thursday- January 19 

Wednesday-January 25 

Tuesday- January 31 

 

February 2023 

Wednesday- February 8 

Tuesday- February 14 

Thursday- February 16 

Thursday- February 23 

 

March 2023 

Wednesday- March 1 

Wednesday-March 22 

 

April 2023 

Wednesday- April 5 

Wednesday-April 19 

 

May 2023 

Wednesday- May 3 


